Incident Date

9/9/2021

9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021

9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021

9/9/2021
9/9/2021

9/9/2021

9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021

9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021

9/9/2021

Report Number

RMP21-006894

RMP21-006895

RMP21-006896
RMP21-006897

RMP21-006898

RMP21-006899

RMP21-006900

RMP21-006901

RMP21-006902

RMP21-006903

RMP21-006904

RMP21-006905

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:4518 KINGS
WALK DR

62/MARKET PLC
4734 ARBOR DR
2005 CAMPBELL ST
62 ARBOR

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

1800 WINNETKA CIR
5600 ASTOR LN
1901 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM
GROVE RD

3600 BERDNICK ST

APPROX LOC:3201
CENTRAL RD

2650 BROOKWOOD WAY
DR

2411 CHAS DR

2302 PARK ST

3477 ALGONQUIN RD
2800 OWL LN

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

2240 FOREST AVE
4200 EUCLID AVE
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

Location Name

KINGSWALK CONDOS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

COM ED

MOTEL 6
SARATOGA APTS

CITGO STATION

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS
CLEARBROOK HOUSE

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE

LIVING
RMPD

Incident

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP
WIRELESS 911 INFO

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

DOMESTIC

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

THREAT

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT

PUBLIC SERVICE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
THEFT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
DISTURBANCE

ABANDONED AUTO
911 ABAN NO RESPONSE

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/19/2021 9:40:20 AM



Incident Date

9/9/2021

9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021

9/9/2021

9/9/2021

9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021

9/9/2021
9/9/2021

9/9/2021

9/9/2021
9/9/2021

9/9/2021

Report Number
RMP21-006906
RMP21-006907

RMP21-006908
RMP21-006909
RMP21-006910

RMP21-006911

RMP21-006912

RMP21-006913
RMP21-006914

RMP21-006915
RMP21-006916

RMP21-006917

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
1301 MEIJER DR

APPROX LOC: 2
APPLEJACK RD

EUCLID AVE / PLUM
GROVE RD

2803 CAMPBELL ST

3407 CENTRAL RD
2600 PLUM GROVE RD

2400(2300) BLK PLUM
GROVE RD

4702 ARBOR DR
1414 W ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD #TOWER 1

2302 OAK LN
WINNETKA AVE /
ROHLWING RD
4738 ARBOR DR

Location Name

RMPD

FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY
MEIJER STORE

PLUM GROVE JRHS

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
EL BARRIO FRESH MARKET

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

Incident

INFO

PREMISES CHECK
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP

MOTORIST ASSIST

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 INFO
STATION REPORT

PUBLIC SERVICE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
MOTORIST ASSIST

AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/19/2021 9:40:20 AM



