



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/9/2021		APPROX LOC:4518 KINGS WALK DR	KINGSWALK CONDOS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2021	RMP21-006894	62/MARKET PLC		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/9/2021		4734 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2021		2005 CAMPBELL ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
9/9/2021	RMP21-006895	62 ARBOR		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/9/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2021	RMP21-006896	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/9/2021	RMP21-006897	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/9/2021		1901 GOLF RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2021	RMP21-006898	3600 BERDNICK ST	CITGO STATION	THREAT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/9/2021		APPROX LOC:3201 CENTRAL RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2021	RMP21-006899	2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/9/2021	RMP21-006900	2411 CHAS DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/9/2021		2302 PARK ST		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/9/2021	RMP21-006901	3477 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/9/2021		2800 OWL LN	CLEARBROOK HOUSE	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/9/2021	RMP21-006902	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD		DISTURBANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
9/9/2021	RMP21-006903	2240 FOREST AVE		ABANDONED AUTO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/9/2021		4200 EUCLID AVE		911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2021	RMP21-006904	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
9/9/2021	RMP21-006905	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
9/9/2021	RMP21-006906	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	INFO	
9/9/2021	RMP21-006907	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/9/2021		1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2021	RMP21-006908	APPROX LOC: 2 APPLEJACK RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
9/9/2021	RMP21-006909	EUCLID AVE / PLUM GROVE RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
9/9/2021	RMP21-006910	2803 CAMPBELL ST		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/9/2021	RMP21-006911	3407 CENTRAL RD		AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/9/2021		2600 PLUM GROVE RD	PLUM GROVE JRHS	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2021	RMP21-006912	2400(2300) BLK PLUM GROVE RD		STATION REPORT	
9/9/2021	RMP21-006913	4702 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/9/2021	RMP21-006914	1414 W ALGONQUIN RD	EL BARRIO FRESH MARKET	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/9/2021		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD #TOWER 1		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/9/2021	RMP21-006915	2302 OAK LN		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/9/2021	RMP21-006916	WINNETKA AVE / ROHLWING RD		MOTORIST ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/9/2021	RMP21-006917	4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	